dtep | - Choose your Size and Quantity

4” X 6” OPTIONS 5”7 X 7" OPTIONS

Quantity

Price

Per Unit"

Quantity

Price

Per Unit*

50

$90

$1.80

50

$99

$198

100

$135

$1.35

100

$165

$1.65

250

$235

$ 0.94

250

$290

$1.16

*Envelopes not included in price above. Envelopes available upon request for additional fee. (Subject to availability)

* Prices do not include taxes. Offer applies to one design, one greeting and one signature sheet per order. Order expires December 17,2024

S)t@F/ 2- Choose )’OUI‘ DeSign (or submit your own)
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Step 3 - Choose your Greeting Message osuniyon)

Holiday Greetings

WISHING YOU THE
MERRIEST

gty | Gt
from our company to yours %W %&My

Hobi ng your ﬁ é é : WARMEST THOUGHTS
P filad with ; ANDGBM(‘G)/VMM
are filled wit ’ FOR A WONDERFUL HOLIDAY

M and Wd & A VERY %ﬁfdfdy New Sym

Appreciation

We appreciate your business,
qﬁan& ()—/Ou and wish you and your family a
for your business and loyalty. wonderful holiday season

Happy Holidays & and a healthy and
wishes for a Blessed New Year!

Prosperous 2021

ONE OF THE JOYS OF THE HOLIDAY SEASON
It has been a pleasure serving you; IS THE OPPORTUNITY TO SAY

We truly appreciate your business. g
iy Feank Yor
W you & %W c%a/%;&' AND TO WISH YOU HEALTH, HAPPINESS,

& PROSPERITY IN THE NEW YEAR.

Custom Greeting

Submit your custom greeting
in 25 words or fess.
Your custom greeting will be
printed in thes fonl

but you can select the ink color.

S'tefz 4 - Submit your Signatures o)

¢ All signatures need to be submitted on one single piece 8.5” x 11" paper.
* All signatures will be printed in same color as the ink used when signing.
¢ All signatures will be placed randomly on the card at our discretion.
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