

Holiday Greeting Cards



Step 1 - Choose your Size and Quantity

4" X 6" OPTIONS		
Quantity	Price	Per Unit*
50	\$90	\$ 1.80
100	\$135	\$ 1.35
250	\$235	\$ 0.94

5" X 7" OPTIONS		
Quantity	Price	Per Unit*
50	\$99	\$ 1.98
100	\$165	\$ 1.65
250	\$290	\$ 1.16

^{*}Envelopes not included in price above. Envelopes available upon request for additional fee. (Subject to availability)

Step 2 - Choose your Design (or submit your own)

















^{*} Prices do not include taxes. Offer applies to one design, one greeting and one signature sheet per order. Order expires December 17, 2024 713-957-3333 • orders@best-blueprint.com • www.best-blueprint.com

Step 3 - Choose your Greeting Message (Or submit your own)

Holiday Greetings

Happy-Holidays

from our company to yours

WISHING YOU THE
MERRIEST
WISTMAS
& ALL THE BEST IN THE
MEW GRAP

Hoping your *holidays* are filled with *love*, family and happiness.

WARMEST THOUGHTS
AND BEST Wishes
FOR A WONDERFUL HOLIDAY
& A VERY Happy New Year.

Appreciation

Thank You for your business and loyalty.

Happy Holidays & wishes for a Blessed New Year!

We appreciate your business, and wish you and your family a wonderful holiday season and a healthy and Prosperous 2021

It has been a pleasure serving you; We truly appreciate your business.

Thank you & Kappy Kolidays!

ONE OF THE JOYS OF THE HOLIDAY SEASON IS THE OPPORTUNITY TO SAY

is the opportunity to say
Thank You

AND TO WISH YOU HEALTH, HAPPINESS & PROSPERITY IN THE NEW YEAR.

Custom Greeting

Submit your custom greeting in 25 words or less.

Your custom greeting will be printed in this font, but you can select the ink color.

Step 4 - Submit your Signatures (optional)

- All signatures need to be submitted on one single piece 8.5" x 11" paper.
- All signatures will be printed in same color as the ink used when signing.
- All signatures will be placed randomly on the card at our discretion.